MAY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 6,556.30
1 171,900.00 2,495.24
0 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 441.50
1 28,103.04 752.88
0 0.00 0.00
1 20,976.00 325.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 5,000.00 286.25
11 $225,979.04 $10,857.17

City of Cle Elun

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2021 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

582,960.00
0.00
40,800.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
171,900.00
0.00

0.00
53,864.16
48,500.00
20,976.00
1,025,970.92
208,000.00

$2,152,971.08

PERMIT FEES

7,108.06
0.00
1,485.12
0.00
0.00
6,556.30
3,154.74
0.00
1,722.50
1,465.77
1,385.94
325.00
13,625.52
3,633.19

$40,462.14



